
To: Brice Gordon 
From: Jeffrey Epstein 
Sent: Tue 5/26/2009 9:12:48 PM 
Subject: Re: Little Saint James office building floor 

eve not finished sending you entails.. in addition„ how is it possible that doug knows, ivc told 
curtis twice , and you don't know.. i also just asked curtis reg 250 k for earth works and he says it 
is a plug number that may inlcucle repairs to the rock breaking machine , if we were to need it. i 
thought his numbers would be reviewed before they got to me, so i do not have to hear that type 
of goofiness. 

On Tue, May 26, 2009 at 11:08 AM, Brice Gordon a wrote: 

To JEE: 
I appreciate what you sent in reference to flooring, but please note I was not cc'd on any of this 

information and even after I forwarded flooring samples for your review no mention was made of 
JP's involvement 

Br .re 

On 5/26/09 3:48 PM, "Jeffrey Epstein" <jeevacationegmail.com> wrote: 

  Forwarded messa e 
From: Doug Schoettle 
Date: Wed, May 20, 2009 at 2:17 PM 
Subject: Little Saint James office building floor 
To: jpm6929@aol.com 

Dear JP, I hope you are well. 
The paneling is being installed in the office but we do not have a floor. As you may recall, 

Jeffrey asked not to have a polished parquet floor or even a distressed parquet floor 
in the office but to have a floor which was rougher and older and with more history. 
I am forwarding to you images to some very rough floor board samples for your 
review and comment per Jeffrey's request. Jeffrey would like your thoughts. I 
asked that some of the samples look as though they had been through a shipwreak 
and washed up on the beach and been used in an earlier building; the new room full 
of paneling could look like it was installed at later time. Jeffrey would like your 
thoughts. 

Regards, Doug 
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